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202441 1 784.66 784.66 1,274.66 1,274.66 13.41
202442 1 490.98 1,275.65 842.46 2,117.12 14.03
202443 11 617.35 1,892.99 1,162.24 3,279.36 14.98
202444 11 697.13 2,590.12 1,385.27 4,664.63 15.15
202445 1 737.66 3,327.78 1,498.55 6,163.18 15.75
202446 11 698.35 4,026.14 1,611.37 7,774.55 18.03
202447 H 700.90 4,727.04 1,622.78 9,397.33 18.76
202448 /1 704.96 5,432.00 1,795.51 11,192.84 20.22
202449 11 730.70 6,162.69 1,762.32 12,955.15 19.13
20244F10A 769.97 6,932.66 1,781.95 14,737.11 17.73
20244F111 892.80 7,825.46 2,035.92 16,773.03 16.84
20244F 121 953.68 8,779.14 2,099.49 18,872.52 16.72
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20244111 7,224.69 7,224.69 267.52 267.52 15.56
20244F2 1 6,016.96 13,241.65 232.93 500.45 16.52
202443 H 6,967.95 20,209.60 252.66 753.11 15.36
202444 11 6,224.74 26,434.34 231.73 984.84 16.39
202445 11 6,413.01 32,847.36 248.29 1,233.14 16.93
202446 1 6,992.18 39,839.54 268.99 1,502.13 17.12
20244F7H 7,232.36 47,071.90 263.79 1,765.92 16.40
202448 /1 8,073.24 55,145.13 283.08 2,048.99 15.43
20244F9 1 8,757.34 63,902.48 313.99 2,362.98 15.24
20244F10A 8,443.49 72,345.96 300.97 2,663.94 15.30
20244117 7,897.52 80,243.48 270.34 2,934.28 14.41
20244F 121 7,877.25 88,120.73 250.37 3,184.65 13.46
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